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1 

You like swimming in the sea? So 
______ I! 
A am 

B do 

C swim 

D does 

 

2 

When people don’t put ______ into 
bins, the wind blows it into the sea. 
A rubbish 

B fish 

C water 

D ocean 

 

3 

Plastic can either float or ______ in the 
water. 
A stuck 

B swim 

C live 

D sink 

 

4 

The change in the temperature of the 
earth is called ______. 
A greenhouse gas 

B climate change 

C flooding 

D melting 

 
 
 

 

5 

If animals don’t have any food, they 
will ______. 
A melt 

B shrink 

C starve 

D shift 

 

6 

Wild animals must ______ to find 
something to eat. 
A hunt 

B change 

C survive 

D sleep 

 

7 

______ is causing ice in the Arctic to 
melt. 
A Flooding 

B Rubbish 

C Global warming 

D Food 
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Answer Key 

 Q1 B 

Q2 A 

Q3 D 

Q4 B 

Q5 C 

Q6 A 

Q7 C 


